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5640 W ARROWHEAD LAKES Drive Glendale

Listing details

Reference Number:

Description:
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Seller Info

Name: Administrator Symarket

Email: support@symarket24.co
m

Country: Germany

Phone: +436 (811) 040-2415

State/Region/P  Rheinland-Pfalz

rovince:

City: Speyer

First Name: Administrator

Last Name: Symarket

Website:

RF900728

AMAZING 4/4.5 OCEANFRONT UNIT.
OVER $1 MILLION ON FINISHES, IMPROVMENTS AND FURNITURE.

From the crystal chandeliers to the finest furniture, this elegant unit features marble floors with
breathtaking ocean and city views. St.

Regis offers the ultimate luxury and lifestyle with 5-star hotel and resort amenities.

Residents have exclusive access to private pools, concierge, housekeeping services, oceanfront cabanas,

and Spa/fitness center.

ACROSS FROM BAL HARBOUR SHOPS.
Brokered And Advertised By: Xcellence Realty Inc.

Listing Agent: Helen Lee

Common
Title:

Property for:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Feet:

Number of Floors:

Built:
Lot Size:
Garage:
Posted:

5640 W ARROWHEAD LAKES Drive Glendale
Sale

599.000 $

3

3

3655 ft

2

1995

1200 ft

No

3 months ago
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https://www.symarket24.com/en/properties/flats-apartments/5640-w-arrowhead-lakes-drive-glendale-6060.html
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Location

Country: United States
State/Region/Province: Florida
City: Alturas
ZIP code: 33820
Address: 5640 W ARROWHEAD LAKES Drive
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