

5640 W ARROWHEAD LAKES Drive Glendale



Seller Info

Name:	Administrator Symarket
Email:	support@symarket24.co
	m
Country:	Germany
Phone:	+436 (811) 040-2415
State/Region/P	Rheinland-Pfalz
rovince:	
City:	Speyer
First Name:	Administrator
Last Name:	Symarket
Website:	

Listing details

Reference Number: RF900728 Description: AMAZING 4/4.5 OCEANFRONT UNIT. OVER \$1 MILLION ON FINISHES, IMPROVMENTS AND FURNITURE.

From the crystal chandeliers to the finest furniture, this elegant unit features marble floors with breathtaking ocean and city views. St.

Regis offers the ultimate luxury and lifestyle with 5-star hotel and resort amenities. Residents have exclusive access to private pools, concierge, housekeeping services, oceanfront cabanas, and Spa/fitness center.

ACROSS FROM BAL HARBOUR SHOPS.

Brokered And Advertised By: Xcellence Realty Inc. Listing Agent: Helen Lee

Common	
Title:	5640 W ARROWHEAD LAKES Drive Glendale
Property for:	Sale
Price:	599.000 \$
Bedrooms:	3
Bathrooms:	3
Square Feet:	3655 ft
Number of Floors:	2
Built:	1995
Lot Size:	1200 ft
Garage:	No
Posted:	3 months ago



SyMarket24 https://www.symarket24.com/en/

Location

Country: State/Region/Province: City: ZIP code: Address: United States Florida Alturas 33820 5640 W ARROWHEAD LAKES Drive

